Darmstadt Qualifikation 2024/25
MJE-O-Bezirksliga-GR1

Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Katzenmeyer, Nicole, Carl - Benz Str. 26, 64658 Furth, Mobil: 0151-15516104, nicolekatzen71@aol.de

0. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle

Spiel-Nr.

So. 09.06.2024 10:00 (18180)0

So. 09.06.2024  10:35 (18180)0

So.09.06.2024 11:10 (18180)0

So. 09.06.2024  11:45 (18180)0

So.09.06.2024 12:20 (18180)0

So. 09.06.2024 12:55 (18180)0

So. 09.06.2024 13:30 (18180)0

So.09.06.2024 14:05 (18180)0

So.09.06.2024  14:40 (18180)0

So.09.06.2024 15:15 (18180)0

Heimmannschaft
TSG Gr.-Bieberau
Spielort: Ballsporthalle
TSV Pfungstadt
Spielort: Ballsporthalle
TG Eberstadt
Spielort: Ballsporthalle
HC VfL Heppenheim
Spielort: Ballsporthalle
TSG Gr.-Bieberau
Spielort: Ballsporthalle
TG Eberstadt
Spielort: Ballsporthalle
TV Bittelborn
Spielort: Ballsporthalle
TSV Pfungstadt
Spielort: Ballsporthalle
HC VfL Heppenheim
Spielort: Ballsporthalle
TV Biittelborn
Spielort: Ballsporthalle
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Gastmannschaft
HC VfL Heppenheim

TV Biittelborn

TSG Gr.-Bieberau
TV Biittelborn

TSV Pfungstadt

HC VfL Heppenheim
TSG Gr.-Bieberau
TG Eberstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TG Eberstadt
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Tore
13:4

6:9

6:12

6:17

15:6

12:9

17:10

9:14

9:11

6:4



